Council Book Schedule 2021-2022
	
MEETING DATE
	
REMINDER DAY
	
MINUTES & ALL OTHER MATERIAL DUE BY 10.30*
	
BLUE BOOK TO PRINT
	
BLUE BOOK DESPATCH

	
Friday, 3 December 2021
	
Tuesday, 16 November
	
Monday, 22 November
	
Wednesday, 24 November
	
Thursday, 25 November
 

	
Friday, 28 January 2022
	
Tuesday, 12 January
	
Monday, 17 January
	
Wednesday, 19 January
	
Thursday, 20 January



	
Friday, 11 March 2022
	
Tuesday, 22 February
	
Monday, 28 February
	
Wednesday, 2 March
	
Thursday, 3 March


	
Friday, 29 April 2022
	
Tuesday, 12 April 
	
Tuesday, 19 April 
	
Wednesday, 20 April
	
Thursday, 21 April


	
Friday, 27 May 2022

	
Tuesday, 10 May
	
Monday, 16 May
	
Wednesday, 18 May
	
Thursday, 19 May

	
Friday, 15 July 2022
	
Tuesday, 28 June
	
Monday, 4 July
	
Wednesday, 6 July
	
Thursday, 7 July


	
Friday, 23 September 2022
	
Tuesday, 6 September
	
Monday, 12 September
	
Wednesday, 14 September
	
Thursday, 15 September


	
Friday, 11 November 2022
	
Tuesday, 25 October
	
Tuesday, 1 November 
	
Wednesday, 2 November
	
Thursday, 3 November


	
Friday, 9 December 2022
	
Tuesday, 22 November
	
Monday, 28 November
	
Wednesday, 30 November
	
Thursday, 1 December
 




[bookmark: _GoBack]*Please note that we cannot guarantee the inclusion of any material submitted after the 10.30 deadline on the date which minutes and all other material fall due.  Any material which is submitted after this deadline will be included in the next Council Book.


